005/405/918 Duror/Appin - Oban

Monday to Friday from 6t May 2021
Note: Sch Sch Sch NSch Sch NSch Sch Sch

Service: 405 405 405 405 405 005 005 405 405 405 918 405 405 405 405 405

Duror, Dalnatrat Rd End 0748 1315

Lurignish 0752 1319

Lettershuna 0756 1323

Portnacroish 0758 1325

Appin 0801 0811 1327

Creagan Bridge 0806 0816 1331

Barcaldine 0811 0811 0819 1003 1337 1403

Lochnell School 0821 0821 0828 0911 0931 1011 1111 1211 1342 1311 1411 1511 1530 1530

Benderloch, Main Road 0823 0823 0829 0913 0933 1013 1113 1213 1342 1313 1413 1513 1532 1531

Ledaig Caravan Park 0825 0825 0830 0914 0934 1014 1114 1214 1344 1314 1414 1514 1533 -

Oban Airport 0827 0827 0832 0917 0937 1017 1117 1217 - 1317 1417 1517 1536 -

Achnaba - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1542

Etive Park 0729 0829 0829 0833 0920 0940 1020 1120 1220 - 1320 1420 1520 1539 -

Connel 0734 - - - 0925 0945 1025 1125 1225 - 1325 1425 1525 1544 -

Connel, Bridge Jnct 0736 0832 0832 0836 0927 0947 1027 1127 1227 1351 1327 1427 1527 1546 1553

Dunstaffnage - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1604

Dunbeg, Turning Circle 0741 0829 - 0836 0840 0932 0952 1032 1132 1232 - 1332 1432 1532 1551 -

Dunbeg, Rd End 0742 0832 0835 0837 0841 0933 0953 1033 1133 1233 1355 1333 1433 1533 1552 1607

Oban Station 0750 0841 0844 0846 0849 0943 1003 1043 1143 1243 1403 1343 1443 1543 1601 1616

Oban, Supermarkets 0752 - - - 0851 0945 1005 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1603 1619

Oban, High School - 0845 0848 0850 - - - - - - - - - -

Oban Primary Campus - 0848 -
Oban, Glengallan Rd 0758 0849 0852 0854 0858 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1609 1625



Note: Sch

Service: 005
Duror, Dalnatrat Rd End
Lurignish
Lettershuna
Portnacroish
Appin
Creagan Bridge
Barcaldine
Lochnell Schoo
Benderloch, Main Road
Ledaig Caravan Park
Oban Airport
Etive Park
Connel
Connel, Bridge Jnct
Dunstaffnage
Dunbeg, Turning Circle 1605
Dunbeg, Rd End 1606
Oban Station 1616
Oban, Supermarkets 1618
Oban, Glengallan Rd 1625

Codes:
NSch School Holidays Only
Sch Schooldays Only

NSch
005

1611
1613
1614
1617
1620
1625
1627
1638
1642
1643
1653
1655
1702
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405
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1647
1649
1650

1653

1657
1658
1706
1708
1715

005

1703
1711
1713
1714
1717
1720
1725
1727
1738
1742
1743
1752
1754
1759

405

1755
1756
1757
1800
1803
1808
1810

1814
1815
1824
1826
1831

918
1835
1839
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1851
1857
1902
1902
1904

1911

1915
1923



005/405/918 Oban - Appin/Duror

Monday to Friday from 6t May 2021
Note: Sch NSch Sch Sch Sch Sch NSch
Service: 405 405 405 405 005 405 405 405 918 005 005 005 405 005 005 405
Oban, Glengallan Road 0645 0700 0707 0728 0804 0821 0825 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1438 1508
Oban, Supermarkets 0650 0705 0712 0733 0811 0828 0832 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1445 1515
Oban, High School - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Oban, Station Sq 0655 0710 0715 0738 0816 0833 0837 0920 0930 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1450 1520
Dunbeg, Turning Circle - - - - 0827 - - 0931 - 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1501 1531
Dunstaffnage - - - - - 0850 - - - - - - - - -
Dunbeg, Road End 0704 0719 0723 0747 0841 0853 0933 0937 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1503 1533
Connel, Bridge Jctn 0707 0722 0726 0750 0845 0857 0938 0942 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1508 1538
Connel - - - - - - 0940 - 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1510 1540
Achanba - - - - 0855 - - - - - - - - - -
Etive Park 0710 0725 0729 0753 - 0902 0945 - 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1515 1545
Oban Airport 0712 0727 0755 - 0904 0947 - 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1517 1547
Ledaig Caravan Park 0713 0728 0756 - 0906 0949 0946 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1519 1549
Benderloch, Ford Spence 0715 0730 0758 0909 0908 0951 0948 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1521 1551
Lochnell School 0716 0731 0759 0910 0910 0953 0948 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1523 1553
Barcaldine 0724 0739 0807 1001 0954 1401
Creagan Bridge 0729 0744 1000
Appin 0734 0749 1006
Portnacroish 0737 1007
Lettershuna 0739 1009
Lurignish 0743 1013

Duror, Dalintrat Rd End 0747 1016



Note:

Service:
Oban, Glengallan Road
Oban, Supermarkets
Oban, High School
Oban, Station Sq
Dunbeg, Turning Circle
Dunbeg, Road End
Connel, Bridge Jctn
Connel
Etive Park
Oban Airport
Ledaig Caravan Park
Benderloch, Ford Spence
Lochnell School
Barcaldine
Creagan Bridge
Appin
Portnacroish
Lettershuna
Lurignish
Duror, Dalintrat Rd End

Codes:
NSch School Holidays Only
Sch Schooldays Only

Sch
405

1547
1554
1604

Sch NSch
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1547
1557

1604
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1615
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405 405 405
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1602
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1610

1613
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1610
1617

1620
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1753



005/405/918 Duror/Appin - Oban

Saturday from 6t May 2021
Service: 405 405 005 405 405 405 405 918 405 405 005 405 405 918
Duror, Dalnatrat Rd End 1315 1835
Lurignish 1319 1839
Lettershuna 1323 1843
Portnacroish 1325 1845
Appin 0811 1327 1847
Creagan Bridge 0816 1331 1851
Barcaldine 0819 1003 1337 1403 1703 1857
Lochnell School 0828 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1342 1411 1511 1611 1711 1755 1902
Benderloch, Main Road 0829 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1342 1413 1513 1613 1713 1756 1902
Ledaig Caravan Park 0830 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1344 1414 1514 1614 1714 1757 1904
Oban Airport 0832 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 - 1417 1517 1617 1717 1800 -
Etive Park 0729 0833 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 - 1420 1520 1620 1720 1803 -
Connel 0734 - 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 - 1425 1525 1625 1725 1808 -
Connel, Bridge Jnct 0736 0836 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1351 1427 1527 1627 1727 1810 1911
Dunstaffnage - - - - - - - - - - 1638 1738 - -
Dunbeg, Tumning Circle 0741 0840 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 - 1432 1532 1642 1742 1814 -
Dunbeg, Rd End 0742 0841 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1355 1433 1533 1643 1743 1815 1915
Oban Station 0750 0849 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1403 1443 1543 1653 1752 1824 1923
Oban, Supermarkets 0752 0851 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1655 1754 1826
Oban, Glengallan Rd 0758 0858 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1702 1759 1831

No service will operate on 25, 26 December or 01, 02 January



005/405/918 Oban - Appin/Duror

Saturday from 6t May 2021
Service: 405 405 005 405 918 005 005 005 405 005 405 918 405 405
Oban, Glengallan Road 0700 0707 0825 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708
Oban, Supermarkets 0705 0712 0832 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715
Oban, Station Sq 0710 0715 0837 0920 0930 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1557 1620 1720
Dunbeg, Turning Circle - - - 0931 - 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 - 1631 1731
Dunstaffnage - - 0850 - - - - - - - - - - -
Dunbeg, Road End 0719 0723 0853 0933 0937 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1604 1633 1733
Connel, Bridge Jctn 0722 0726 0857 0938 0942 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1609 1638 1738
Connel - - - 0940 - 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 - 1640 1740
Etive Park 0725 0729 0902 0945 - 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 - 1645 1745
Oban Airport 0727 0904 0947 - 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 - 1647 1747
Ledaig Caravan Park 0728 0906 0949 0946 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1613 1649 1749
Benderloch, Ford Spence 0730 0908 0951 0948 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1615 1651 1751
Lochnell School 0731 0910 0953 0948 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1615 1653 1753
Barcaldine 0739 1001 0954 1401 1621 1701
Creagan Bridge 0744 1000 1627
Appin 0749 1006 1633
Portnacroish 1007 1634
Lettershuna 1009 1636
Lurignish 1013 1639
Duror, Dalintrat Rd End 1016 1643

No service will operate on 25, 26 December or 01, 02 January



